The Chromaline Corporation

4832 Grand Avenue - Duluth, MN 55807 USA - Telephone: 218-628-2217 - Fax: 218.628.3245 Web Site: www.chromaline.com - E-mail: chromali@chromaline.com



News Release

NEWS CONTACT: Bruce Smith U.S. Sales Manager (218) 628-2217 (800) 328-4261 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE November 14, 2000

Chromaline Introduces New UDC-ACE Emulsion

The Chromaline Corporation announces the introduction of new **UDC-ACE** dual cure emulsion. **UDC-ACE** is a universal emulsion designed to offer excellent resistance in any imaging application. **UDC-ACE** offers the following benefits:

- Works well as an automatic coating emulsion
- · Outstanding resistance to aggressive water and solvent based inks and adhesives
- Extreme durability; withstands long print runs
- Heat and humidity resistance
- Excellent imaging
- Easy reclaimability with high pressure

UDC-ACE emulsion is for use with water, solvent, co-solvent, UV and plastisol based inks. Available in dyed formulation only. For more information and sizes available, call The Chromaline Corporation at **1-800-328-4261**.

The Chromaline Corporation is a Duluth, Minnesota based developer, manufacturer and worldwide marketer of photochemical imaging systems for the screen printing industry.

- 30 -